
 Visiting Team: Irish Pub  Opponent: D'Jais

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Aug 06 2021  06:33PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  6  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  4  5  0  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Chuck Puleo 89  1B

 76 77

 77

 Frank Mcnally 99  F  9

 1

 Rick Beyer 76  1B

 77 77

 82

 Keith Blicht 77  1B

 xT 82

 81
 1 RBI

 Al Puleo 88  P  1B

 2

 82 FO 5

 Jonathan Drillings 82  SF  1B

 81 79

 79
 1 RBI

 Gary Drillings 81  FC

 79 79

 1 RBI

 Rick Delgizzi 79  1B

 1 RBI

 Abe Heller 85   5-3

 3

 88  Al Puleo  7.0  37  12  6  5  2  2  47  8  39

 Ken Nemeth 87   1-3

 1

 1B

 76 76

 76

 F  7

 2

 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

  1-3

 3

 F  7

 1

 F  8

 2

 F  8

 3

 E 4

 89 89

 89

 F  6

 1

 F  6

 2

 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 F  8

 3

 2B

 2B 77

 82

 1B

 82 81

 xE

  4

 1

 1B

 2

 FO 4-6

 1 RBI

 FC

 79 85

 87

 E 4

 85 87

 xT

 1B

 87

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  3

 3

  6

 1

  4-3

 2

 BB

 F  10

 3

  5-3

 1

 1B

 xE 85

 85

 E 8

 85 85

 85

 2B

 2B 87

 89
 2 RBIs

 1B

 89 99

 99

 1B

 99 99

 76
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 76

 76
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 77

 88
 2 RBIs

 1B

 88 88

 82

 1B

 82 79

 79
 1 RBI



 Visiting Team: Irish Pub  Opponent: D'Jais

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Aug 06 2021  06:33PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  15  13  0  25  27  23  3  0  0

 Chuck Puleo 89  5  4  4  2  1  0  0

 Frank Mcnally 99  5  2  1  2  1  0  0

 Rick Beyer 76  6  3  5  6  0  0  0

 Keith Blicht 77  5  3  3  1  1  0  0

 Al Puleo 88  P  5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Jonathan Drillings 82  SF  5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 Gary Drillings 81  5  2  1  1  0  0  0

 Rick Delgizzi 79  5  4  2  3  0  0  0

 Abe Heller 85  5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 Ken Nemeth 87  5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  4  4  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  2  1  0  0

 6  3  5  6  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  1  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  1  1  0  0  0

 5  4  2  3  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  4  4  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  2  1  0  0

 6  3  5  6  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  1  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  1  1  0  0  0

 5  4  2  3  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  4  4  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  2  1  0  0

 6  3  5  6  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  1  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  1  1  0  0  0

 5  4  2  3  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  4  4  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  2  1  0  0

 6  3  5  6  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  1  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 79 79

 79
 1 RBI

 5  2  1  1  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 5  4  2  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B 85

 85
 2 RBIs

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 87 87

 99
 1 RBI

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 99

 76

 5  4  4  2  1  0  0 BB

 99 76

 76

 5  2  1  2  1  0  0 BB

 76 76

 76
 1 RBI

 6  3  5  6  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 3 RBIs

 5  3  3  1  1  0  0  3

 3



 Home Team: D'Jais  Opponent: Irish Pub

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Aug 06 2021  06:33PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  2  0  0  2  0  1  1  0  0  2  0  2  2  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  6  12  5  2  2  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 86  Paul Martino  6.6  50  26  23  13  0  1  53  4  49

 Mark Spotto 90  P  4  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 77 77

 77

 Dave Auerbach 77  4  2  2  2  0  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 Jason Crimmins 79  2  1  1  1  2  0  0 F  9

 1

 Paul Martino 86  P  4  1  1  0  0  0  0  6-3

 2

 Brian Quinn 89  3  0  0  1  0  0  0 E 6

 Deron Greene 83  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 3

 Dave Picon 87  4  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 85

 Craig Engelhardt 81  SF  3  1  1  0  0  1  0 Ks

 1

 Sal Hakimi 85  3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 4-6

 Matt Goodstein 82  3  0  1  0  0  1  0 Ks

 2

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 FC

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 79 86

 89

 2  1  1  1  2  0  0 BB

 86

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0 SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 3

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 8-4

 3  1  1  0  0  1  0 FC

 2

 FO 4-6

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 FC

 82

 3  0  1  0  0  1  0 1B

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 2  1  1  1  2  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 1 RBI

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 xE xE

 xE

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0 E 8

 xT xT

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0  5-3

 3

 3  1  1  0  0  1  0 1B

 85 82

 90

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 10-6

 3  0  1  0  0  1  0 FC

 90 79

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 79

 1 RBI

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 2  1  1  1  2  0  0 BB

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0  5-3

 3

 90  Mark Spotto  0.3  4  1  2  0  0  2  12  8  4

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0  5

 1

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  6

 2

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3


